20234EE FEIEFHEEGREE
20234E04 H 01 H ~20244£03 A 31 B (BLfR)
BEFEEMIBEANSIVOHZ BEFEMNTBICRIBZFRDOEE

(M)
A & &
LA B I OOHR
(DFEHF N2
A TERY ¢
ERBZREE 295, 000
BB BEMaE 53, 000
SRS 348, 000
ST 4
AL 618, 391
T 4E 618, 391
%%%ZEEW% 1,327,905
SR 1,327,905
ZHAHE %
THFRIAF AR - ST A —E 2 BOSEOAE 1,672,115
- BB HEND Y — R 489, 006
- BB ET AP —ER IZLOVAIE 595, 802
ZMERAME - BEREET A —EX BOSEOAIE 217,033
- BTG HEHIEBAL 183, 733
- BERBETAY —E R IZLOVAIE 138, 830
Z A A% 3,296, 519
= g
BB RS - IR T AP —E R BOSEOAIE 34, 867, 109
~ I HEHIEDAL 55, 420, 856
- BB ET AP —ER IZLOVAIE 24, 913, 543
HUB SR FREINAE — BB — e R 4,993, 216
RIS 120, 194, 724
Z DI AR
ZHFLE - Db XUT (2% FH4) 17
st | 89
- wpsriccovs i IR 18
- Wt oS0 R 41
- #wst s R 3
HEASE - ORI ET AP —E X BOSEOAIE 91, 199
- BTG HEHIEBAL 333, 879
- BERBETAY —E R IZLOVAIE 240, 838

T O ERFF 666, 084



2023FE EEBEFHEEEREES)
20234E04 H 01 H ~20244£03 A 31 B (BLfR)
BEFEEMIBEANSIVOHZ BEFEMNTBICRIBZFRDOEE

()
®A & &

ECAINEANEY 126, 451, 623
()R HH M

HEH
W72 ]

W% E T A —E 2 BOSEOAIE

ekl T 17, 360, 402

- 4, 852, 500

(PI|ERACE 129, 765

B 55, 233

AR E 72,113

iE Gk ¢ 123, 667

J—A%} 22, 440

B1E A 11, 954

TEGEA I 2 2 26, 495

EEETE ¢ 697, 924

ERETE 19, 800

WHEE 6, 000

i 5 PR 8, 800

FIVRIRLAS 2 90, 260

L E 829, 633

USTD Y- 177, 275

SR 1, 735, 200

i 8 22, 875

PRI 687, 370

HEE ¢ 5, 000

A 142, 235

ST HCRH 3,995

FLBLZA R 6, 320

Mty 217, 980

KRR 184, 205

R ET A —E R BOSEOAITE 27, 299, 441
ARG T AP —E A ([ZLOOAIE

R4 16, 429, 887

B 4,807, 833

IR A2 44, 465

BRYOHE 51, 643



20235 E FHHEEGREGE)

20234E04 H 01 H ~20244£03 A 31 B (BLfR)
BEFEEMIBEANSIVOHZ BEFEMNTBICRIBZFRDOEE

HE
e A2 i 2
THEE T
RES
EENTIE ¢
VISP 5
SHHIRE R
MR
PREBE
FEES o
A AT
SEAFHECE
KA
HERBHET A —E A ICLOVAIEE
— D — AR
FoBkF
—HFIEAD Y —E A
LTI HEHEHAL
FoBkFY
H5
BHEAT
Bkt ¥
SR E
e A2 i £
U—2kt

TS I 1 R 2
0 i 0
S Ml it 5 A
THEE T

G2

WHEE

SRS

EENTIE ¢

VISP 5
SHHIRE R

26,

18, 555
124, 234
20, 000
347, 184
125, 032
980, 000
36, 710
23,930
5,000
13, 100
4, 400
56, 957

257,109

257,919
524, 109
486, 750
860
240, 348
50, 349
114, 300
60, 873
15, 877
328, 710
434, 000
522, 452
970, 430
468, 634
137, 500
3,036
996, 232
196, 346
585, 040

24, 088, 930

257,109

(M)



2023FE EEBEFHEEEREES)
20234E04 H 01 H ~20244£03 A 31 B (BLfR)

BREFEFMEDEANSOIVYDOKR BHEFENFDICRIBZRORF

RIE
Hat
Al 4
S AR
AR
SHRLE
Kt
SRS
RS HEIEDAL R
WM LR

FELG
gk

P B
)T
EERTE
TERE A2

3 R
PR

AL FHR)
LB TR
B
A
R A
2R SR D
(DFEH FMN LS
PSR A
Q% H s
o A L RS
8w o AR
R B G R
FLS 77 24 340 1 e B P A
3] TE IR U P AR
IEMAPES 7% &
IEBRM PEHI AR R =)

HE & %

40, 796

21, 000

810, 000

958, 628

339, 510

223, 681

44, 487

135, 005
42, 966, 872
94, 612, 352

94, 612, 352

720, 000

1, 945, 346
12, 049, 126
1, 956, 000
342, 095
187, 640
1,937,171
1, 995, 090

21, 132, 468

615, 600

(M)

115, 744, 820

10, 706, 803

615, 600
-615, 600
10, 091, 203
10, 091, 203
22,050, 018
32, 141, 221



